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(10) Herren Overall

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrTeamLand OrtNatName und VornameUCI

1. 1995 1:05.59,9 ------ 170bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch / RV AltenrheinRheineckSUIVitzthum Simon10008132826
2. 1994 1:06.21,6 0.21,7 34Swiss Racing AcademyGundetswilSUIReutimann Matthias10008692392
3. 1983 1:07.16,0 1.16,1 204MX ProjectI-Venegono Inferiore (VA)ITAZanasca Luca10002460649
4. 1997 1:07.25,2 1.25,3 172Swiss Racing AcademyLangrickenbachSUILüscher Damian10014230486
5. 1998 1:07.25,8 1.25,9 27AKROS ThömusFontenaisSUIVoisard Yannis10015237367

6. 1988 1:07.27,8 1.27,9 140VC Peloton-veloemotion.ch-lapierre suisseBaselSUIMüller Emanuel10084212956
7. 1996 1:07.55,5 1.55,6 35Swiss Racing AcademyMadetswilSUIRüegg Lukas10009503455
8. 2000 1:07.55,9 1.56,0 100BigFriends Racingteam / Bike Club SpiezSpiezSUIBrun Nils10016561419
9. 2000 1:08.08,6 2.08,7 31Swiss Racing AcademyLangrickenbachSUIBögli Jonathan10016554446

10. 2001 1:08.10,1 2.10,2 166Cyclophile SédunoisSt-Martin VSSUIRossier Thibault10034801661

11. 2004 1:08.38,7 2.38,8 77VC Eintracht KlingnauGippingenSUIChristen Jan10046239476
12. 1996 1:09.01,1 3.01,2 171Swiss Racing AcademyEgg b. ZürichSUIKrähemann Raphael10009129401
13. 1969 1:10.07,6 4.07,7 86VC MendrisioEmmenbrückeSUIDevittori Roger10006522626
14. 1998 1:10.08,7 4.08,8 223Swiss Racing Academy / RV WetztikonSchaffhausenSUIMüller Reto
15. 2001 1:10.21,1 4.21,2 38AKROS Thömus DevoBaselSUIKlahre Jakob Finn10034799540

16. 1993 1:10.21,9 4.22,0 81VMC-Aarwangen-WERU-rukop.chBernSUIWidmer Luca10086111631
17. 1992 1:10.22,8 4.22,9 189RBT Fridolin / Team RadnRollZugSUIZürcher Kevin
18. 1996 1:10.54,6 4.54,7 94Lippuner Cycling TeamGaisSUIInauen Peter
19. 2003 1:11.03,4 5.03,5 73Pro Cycling Event TeamWeinfeldenSUIMarkwalder Yanis Eric10034778827
20. 1988 1:12.11,3 6.11,4 155Kámen BrnoKlotenCZETomasek Lukas

21. 2000 1:12.14,0 6.14,1 220RSC AaretalBernSUISteiner Hefti Thomas10016587687
22. 1984 1:12.28,2 6.28,3 178D-Bad WaldseeGERPloch Christian
23. 1983 1:12.35,6 6.35,7 95Chälblibike & ServiceUsterSUIMueller Martial
24. 1980 1:12.39,3 6.39,4 217CI OstermundigenMerligenSUIJaun Patric
25. 1973 1:12.39,4 6.39,5 152SC Bannalp-WolfenschiessenStansSUIChristen Daniel

26. 2000 1:12.51,3 6.51,4 205VC NyonBogis-BosseySUIConod Nicolas10016578694
27. 1994 1:13.04,8 7.04,9 187Grasshopper Club ZürichZürichSUIRüedi Fiorin
28. 1987 1:13.25,0 7.25,1 123KIBAG-BNP-CosteloBolligenSUIFontana Mario10016576573
28. 2002 1:13.25,0 7.25,1 218Bsk Graf mtb team/ Rv AltenrheinDiepoldsau???Weder Justin10078913928
30. 1991 1:13.25,5 7.25,6 37Team HÖRMANNSchweizSUIWeiss Jonas10011799931

31. 1989 1:13.31,4 7.31,5 181Thömus VeloshopSchwarzenburgNEDDriever Wout10023388502
32. 1996 1:13.45,8 7.45,9 199RMC AppenzellGaisSUINeuländner Damian10060155643
33. 1975 1:13.58,2 7.58,3 180UsterSUIBachmann Andr
34. 1976 1:14.30,5 8.30,6 214Avoras Racing Team / VC Peloton BaselReigoldswilSUIWiederseiner Jean-Martin10079479356
35. 1998 1:14.30,7 8.30,8 26AKROS ThömusSt. GermanSUIDöring Jonas10015196547

36. 2000 1:14.31,1 8.31,2 32Swiss Racing AcademyMünsingenSUIEggenberg Ruben10016571725
37. 1983 1:14.42,4 8.42,5 133GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIHofer Kaspar
38. 1992 1:14.42,5 8.42,6 198RV EinsiedelnGrossSUIKälin Jonas
39. 1983 1:14.44,9 8.45,0 99COTA Cycling ClubZollikonSUIAndris Stefan
40. 1965 1:14.45,9 8.46,0 159ThusisSUIBaumberger Willi

41. 1978 1:14.47,8 8.47,9 63RMV ChurRhäzünsSUIBlust Jochen
42. 2004 1:15.12,0 9.12,1 80VMC Aarwangen-WERU-rukop.chNiederbippSUIRey Tim10077025155
43. 2001 1:15.12,1 9.12,2 46RMV HochdorfHochdorfSUIMüller Marvin10034783675
44. 2002 1:15.14,4 9.14,5 200RSC WettingenWettingenSUIReichen Yannick10094175058
44. 1992 1:15.14,4 9.14,5 219Speeder Cycling TeamLandarenca???Spadini Gregory

46. 1970 1:15.17,0 9.17,1 183RMV ChurDomat/EmsSUIJoos Heinz
47. 1995 1:15.17,1 9.17,2 131Team KIBAG-BNP-Costelo/RMC WittnauGipf-Oberfrick???Hasler Iwan10013886744
48. 1985 1:15.19,4 9.19,5 127GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIDe Vecchi Camillo
49. 1979 1:15.21,0 9.21,1 176MG-Project Cycling TeamSteinmaurSUIHuber Marcel10010020080
50. 2004 1:15.54,8 9.54,9 85VC-Sursee-CreabetonOberkirch LUSUIMüller Jonas10078913827

51. 1987 1:16.21,3 10.21,4 125KESSLER RacingGrüschSUIKessler Sandro10009318852
52. 1992 1:16.24,8 10.24,9 169STD Racing TeamPfäffikon ZHSUIWerder Cédric
53. 1984 1:17.10,0 11.10,1 177MG-Project Cycling TeamSteinmaurSUIMüller Martin10003343955
54. 1988 1:17.25,7 11.25,8 188BernSUISchönbächler Moritz
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55. 1984 1:17.44,1 11.44,2 82OtterswillerF-OtterswillerFRALazarus Frédéric
56. 1976 1:17.51,9 11.52,0 118Lippuner Cycling TeamLüchingenSUIGraf Thomas10091389441
57. 1982 1:17.53,7 11.53,8 224KIBAG BWP CasteloMöhlinSUIWendelspiess Djuge10095590551
58. 1988 1:17.56,4 11.56,5 206ChurSUIEgli Valentin
59. 2001 1:18.40,1 12.40,2 75Velo club MendrisioBrissagoSUIPasi-Puttini Fausto10034776302

60. 2001 1:18.41,4 12.41,5 163RC 1886 VillingenD-BrigachtalGERBrugger Luca10048347612
61. 2002 1:18.41,7 12.41,8 98Velo Club OberwallisBrigSUIBrunner Marcus10079611015
62. 1994 1:19.25,8 13.25,9 111Velothek-KalagGanterschwilSUISternig Robin
63. 1988 1:19.29,1 13.29,2 211Menzli Sport TeamChurSUISchmid Marco
64. 1993 1:19.31,3 13.31,4 52Velo Club TecanWetzikon ZHSUIDieterich Pascal

65. 2004 1:19.33,6 13.33,7 79VMC Aarwagen-WERU-rukop.chLangenthalSUIPlüss Micha10055767001
66. 2003 1:19.34,8 13.34,9 208Schaller/ VC OberhofenSteffisburgSUIKropf Colin Ray10034790648
67. 1999 1:19.37,3 13.37,4 110RMV ChurTaminsSUISchneller Gian-Luca
68. 1979 1:19.38,6 13.38,7 92WinterthurSUIAebli Dominik
69. 1976 1:19.38,9 13.39,0 102MuotathalSUIvon Rickenbach Marco

70. 2001 1:19.57,7 13.57,8 182VCA AllschwilAllschwilSUIFox Karim10084881852
71. 1988 1:19.59,9 14.00,0 143GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIWyss Mathias
72. 1980 1:20.16,0 14.16,1 106Lippuner-Cycling-TeamElggSUIGmünder Reto10016532420
73. 1994 1:20.32,6 14.32,7 51VC EschenbachRieden SGSUISteiner Jan10092706015
74. 1964 1:20.33,3 14.33,4 97Pedros Bikeshop TeamRothenburgSUINyffenegger Pedro

75. 1986 1:20.37,1 14.37,2 130GS KägiWädenswilSUIGreil Christian
75. 1993 1:20.37,1 14.37,2 28ZürichGBRMclennaghan Andrew10052446769
77. 1987 1:20.37,6 14.37,7 221ZürichSUIPeper Demian
78. 2004 1:20.37,9 14.38,0 74VC Sursee-CreabetonNeuenkirchSUIThalmann Armin10071521619
79. 1978 1:20.41,8 14.41,9 145Lippuner Cycling TeamEbnat-KappelSUIAnderegg Beat10016563237

80. 1971 1:20.52,3 14.52,4 69RC Olympia Biel/BienneBiel/BienneSUIFriedli Stefan
81. 1977 1:21.27,9 15.28,0 54Lippuner Cycling TeamAltstätten SGSUILoher Patrick10091784818
82. 1981 1:21.28,1 15.28,2 179Steffi Velosport / RMV ChurChurSUITschenett Björn
83. 2003 1:21.33,1 15.33,2 213RMV UzwilZüberwangenSUITappeiner Pascal10034792668
84. 1980 1:21.36,6 15.36,7 168STD Racing TeamBellikonSUIWeber Yves

85. 2003 1:21.52,8 15.52,9 44CI OstermundigenHinterkappelenSUIHirsiger Jan10081585367
86. 1999 1:22.11,1 16.11,2 33Team HÖRMANNSchweiz???Ivekovic Carry10016525750
87. 1970 1:22.13,9 16.14,0 207ZHZC & Team HEROZürichUSAHerold Stephen
88. 1980 1:23.13,6 17.13,7 66RadNroll Cycling TeamFreienbachSUIGreutmann Beat10016533127
89. 1968 1:23.14,1 17.14,2 108RMV ChurChurSUIWalder Silvio

90. 1985 1:23.38,4 17.38,5 49OberentfeldenSUIKyburz David
91. 1971 1:24.06,6 18.06,7 65VC HittnauHittnauSUIDosedla Alex
92. 1983 1:24.09,6 18.09,7 134GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIHuber Alex
93. 1996 1:24.22,8 18.22,9 39SolothurnSUIZittener Lino
94. 1984 1:25.22,7 19.22,8 142GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIStuder Andreas

95. 1988 1:26.09,7 20.09,8 129GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIGeiger James
96. 1981 1:26.51,3 20.51,4 55RMV ChurZizersSUIWalther Adrian
97. 1989 1:26.56,1 20.56,2 195ZürichGERFerchow Julian
98. 1998 1:27.21,3 21.21,4 194Au ZHSUIFelder Michael
99. 1997 1:27.24,4 21.24,5 203ZürichSUIvon Fellenberg Noah

100. 1996 1:27.24,6 21.24,7 103FribourgSUIWeissbaum Stéphane
101. 1970 1:27.48,0 21.48,1 112Radclub ParndorfH-SopronHUNZügn Karl
102. 1987 1:28.10,1 22.10,2 135GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIJoller Jost
103. 2002 1:28.15,7 22.15,8 160VC Schwalbe BrüttisellenWinterthurSUIBolliger Sascha10034811462
104. 1981 1:28.16,3 22.16,4 41VMC Rheinfall-NeuhausenSt. PelagibergSUIRechsteiner Marco

105. 1973 1:28.56,1 22.56,2 120TeammeridaWinterthurSUISchüpbach Seppo
106. 1973 1:30.30,8 24.30,9 144Oberdorf NWSUIZumbühl René
107. 1984 1:30.31,2 24.31,3 136GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIKägi Claudio
108. 1980 1:31.16,8 25.16,9 60Bächli Bergsport ChurFlims WaldhausSUIBundi Sam
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109. 1974 1:31.28,0 25.28,1 162Moto Musso / RickenbacherGanterschwilSUIBossi Ralph
110. 2004 1:31.57,0 25.57,1 114IG Radsport Uri / Radsport AltdorfAltdorf URSUIGisler Silvio10034780545
111. 1962 1:31.57,2 25.57,3 91BMW RadsportD-HilzingenGERSpieth Markus10052818908
112. 1988 1:31.57,4 25.57,5 146BernSUIBurkhalter Samuel
113. 1955 1:31.59,0 25.59,1 175RMV ChurChurSUIFlüeler Urs

114. 1965 1:32.02,1 26.02,2 201SchwyzSUIReichmuth Benno
115. 1958 1:32.04,0 26.04,1 174RC 1886 VillingenD-BrigachtalGERBrugger Jürgen
116. 1978 1:32.17,1 26.17,2 89Bauer SportGeroldswilSUITschanz Marc
117. 1984 1:32.33,4 26.33,5 113Raiffeisenbank Bündner RheintalLaax GRSUICamathias Damian
118. 1980 1:32.36,1 26.36,2 137GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIKhorrami Meisam

119. 1980 1:32.42,9 26.43,0 72Team SuisseBolligenSUINiquille Fabrice
120. 1963 1:33.07,8 27.07,9 88BonaduzSUIZanetti Dario
121. 1982 1:33.27,4 27.27,5 139GS Kägi / COTA Cycling ClubWädenswilSUIMeier Alex
122. 1976 1:36.27,1 30.27,2 161Moto Musso / RickenbacheSaxSUIBossi Martin
123. 2004 1:36.51,2 30.51,3 104EBS Orthopädie St. Gallen Racing Team / IG RadsporObereggSUIEnzler Joel10034803277

124. 1989 1:37.31,9 31.32,0 67BernSUIAuer Tobias
125. 2003 1:40.22,9 34.23,0 43Bsk Graf MTB Team RV AltenrheinThalSUIGrab Nico10034794789
126. 1989 1:40.55,5 34.55,6 158SchlierenSUIStillhart Thomas
127. 1973 1:41.53,9 35.54,0 84Rmv ChurChurSUIWellinger Daryl
128. 1979 1:43.34,7 37.34,8 212Moto Musso/ Rickenbach FugentechnikUlisbachSUISenn Stefan

129. 1988 1:45.56,8 39.56,9 191Metropol Kurier BaselBaselSUIBrehm Florian
130. 1978 1:47.22,4 41.22,5 193BonaduzSUIEgloff Marcel
131. 1986 1:47.24,0 41.24,1 53Velo Club TecanWinterthurSUIErb Dominic
132. 1949 1:48.06,5 42.06,6 210GS.HOTEL ONE 66Ebnat-KappelSUISchlumpf Norbert
133. 1996 1:49.50,6 43.50,7 101VC KaistenIttenthalSUIBrugger Jens

134. 1962 1:51.29,4 45.29,5 190Team AVBHerisauSUIZwicky Martin
135. 1981 1:52.32,0 46.32,1 116Raiffeisenbank Bündner RheintalChurSUISuter Franco Riccardo
136. 1980 1:52.32,5 46.32,6 202Raiffeisenbank Bündner RheintalChurSUIRussi Kevin
137. 1985 2:00.54,1 54.54,2 148ChurSUIKnellwolf Markus
138. 1946 2:02.09,4 56.09,5 216RMV ChurChurSUIDefilla Kurt

139. 1968 2:05.12,8 59.12,9 87Le MouretSUIFolly Olivier

Total klassiert: 139

(20) Frauen Overall

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrTeamLand OrtNatName und VornameUCI

1. 1973 1:17.48,1 ------ 14Avoras Racing TeamMünchensteinSWELindskog Eva10016032363
2. 1984 1:22.14,3 4.26,2 19BernSUIMylka Alina10065349385
3. 1999 1:23.28,6 5.40,5 13jb BRUNEX Felt factory TeamEgg b. ZürichSUIKrähemann Lara10010941378
4. 1983 1:23.28,7 5.40,6 12STD Racing TeamLuzern???Sutter Claudia
5. 1991 1:23.57,7 6.09,6 2Bigla / RV WetzikonFehraltorfSUIHanselmann Nicole10004766017

6. 1992 1:23.58,0 6.09,9 5RMC AppenzellSt. GallenSUITihanyi Sarah10094785047
7. 1991 1:24.54,5 7.06,4 3RE/MAX Cycling TeamWölflinswilSUIWeiss Sandra10008701890
8. 1987 1:31.50,1 14.02,0 11GS KägiWädenswilSUIScherer Andrea
9. 1993 1:32.39,0 14.50,9 16SC GrossUnteribergSUIMeister Priska

10. 1993 1:37.44,1 19.56,0 15ZürichITAPramotton Francesca

11. 1960 1:42.30,0 24.41,9 18RMV ChurMaladersSUIBärtschiger Kofler Monika
12. 1993 1:44.22,0 26.33,9 9Domat/EmsSUISchreiber Sandra
13. 2001 1:49.23,2 31.35,1 7Lindi-Bike Race TeamGamsSUISchöb Lara10057204116

Total klassiert: 13
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(30) Herren Elite, Amateure, Master

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrTeamLand OrtNatName und VornameUCI

1. 1995 1:05.59,9 ------ 170bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch / RV AltenrheinRheineckSUIVitzthum Simon10008132826
2. 1994 1:06.21,6 0.21,7 34Swiss Racing AcademyGundetswilSUIReutimann Matthias10008692392
3. 1983 1:07.16,0 1.16,1 204MX ProjectI-Venegono Inferiore (VA)ITAZanasca Luca10002460649
4. 1997 1:07.25,2 1.25,3 172Swiss Racing AcademyLangrickenbachSUILüscher Damian10014230486
5. 1998 1:07.25,8 1.25,9 27AKROS ThömusFontenaisSUIVoisard Yannis10015237367

6. 1988 1:07.27,8 1.27,9 140VC Peloton-veloemotion.ch-lapierre suisseBaselSUIMüller Emanuel10084212956
7. 1996 1:07.55,5 1.55,6 35Swiss Racing AcademyMadetswilSUIRüegg Lukas10009503455
8. 2000 1:07.55,9 1.56,0 100BigFriends Racingteam / Bike Club SpiezSpiezSUIBrun Nils10016561419
9. 2000 1:08.08,6 2.08,7 31Swiss Racing AcademyLangrickenbachSUIBögli Jonathan10016554446

10. 1996 1:09.01,1 3.01,2 171Swiss Racing AcademyEgg b. ZürichSUIKrähemann Raphael10009129401

11. 1969 1:10.07,6 4.07,7 86VC MendrisioEmmenbrückeSUIDevittori Roger10006522626
12. 1998 1:10.08,7 4.08,8 223Swiss Racing Academy / RV WetztikonSchaffhausenSUIMüller Reto
13. 1993 1:10.21,9 4.22,0 81VMC-Aarwangen-WERU-rukop.chBernSUIWidmer Luca10086111631
14. 2000 1:12.14,0 6.14,1 220RSC AaretalBernSUISteiner Hefti Thomas10016587687
15. 1980 1:12.39,3 6.39,4 217CI OstermundigenMerligenSUIJaun Patric

16. 2000 1:12.51,3 6.51,4 205VC NyonBogis-BosseySUIConod Nicolas10016578694
17. 1987 1:13.25,0 7.25,1 123KIBAG-BNP-CosteloBolligenSUIFontana Mario10016576573
18. 1991 1:13.25,5 7.25,6 37Team HÖRMANNSchweizSUIWeiss Jonas10011799931
19. 1989 1:13.31,4 7.31,5 181Thömus VeloshopSchwarzenburgNEDDriever Wout10023388502
20. 1996 1:13.45,8 7.45,9 199RMC AppenzellGaisSUINeuländner Damian10060155643

21. 1976 1:14.30,5 8.30,6 214Avoras Racing Team / VC Peloton BaselReigoldswilSUIWiederseiner Jean-Martin10079479356
22. 1998 1:14.30,7 8.30,8 26AKROS ThömusSt. GermanSUIDöring Jonas10015196547
23. 2000 1:14.31,1 8.31,2 32Swiss Racing AcademyMünsingenSUIEggenberg Ruben10016571725
24. 1995 1:15.17,1 9.17,2 131Team KIBAG-BNP-Costelo/RMC WittnauGipf-Oberfrick???Hasler Iwan10013886744
25. 1979 1:15.21,0 9.21,1 176MG-Project Cycling TeamSteinmaurSUIHuber Marcel10010020080

26. 1987 1:16.21,3 10.21,4 125KESSLER RacingGrüschSUIKessler Sandro10009318852
27. 1984 1:17.10,0 11.10,1 177MG-Project Cycling TeamSteinmaurSUIMüller Martin10003343955
28. 1976 1:17.51,9 11.52,0 118Lippuner Cycling TeamLüchingenSUIGraf Thomas10091389441
29. 1982 1:17.53,7 11.53,8 224KIBAG BWP CasteloMöhlinSUIWendelspiess Djuge10095590551
30. 1980 1:20.16,0 14.16,1 106Lippuner-Cycling-TeamElggSUIGmünder Reto10016532420

31. 1994 1:20.32,6 14.32,7 51VC EschenbachRieden SGSUISteiner Jan10092706015
32. 1993 1:20.37,1 14.37,2 28ZürichGBRMclennaghan Andrew10052446769
33. 1987 1:20.37,6 14.37,7 221ZürichSUIPeper Demian
34. 1978 1:20.41,8 14.41,9 145Lippuner Cycling TeamEbnat-KappelSUIAnderegg Beat10016563237
35. 1977 1:21.27,9 15.28,0 54Lippuner Cycling TeamAltstätten SGSUILoher Patrick10091784818

36. 1999 1:22.11,1 16.11,2 33Team HÖRMANNSchweiz???Ivekovic Carry10016525750
37. 1980 1:23.13,6 17.13,7 66RadNroll Cycling TeamFreienbachSUIGreutmann Beat10016533127
38. 1981 1:28.16,3 22.16,4 41VMC Rheinfall-NeuhausenSt. PelagibergSUIRechsteiner Marco
39. 1962 1:31.57,2 25.57,3 91BMW RadsportD-HilzingenGERSpieth Markus10052818908
40. 1946 2:02.09,4 56.09,5 216RMV ChurChurSUIDefilla Kurt

Total klassiert: 40

(40) Frauen Elite, Amateure, Master

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrTeamLand OrtNatName und VornameUCI

1. 1973 1:17.48,1 ------ 14Avoras Racing TeamMünchensteinSWELindskog Eva10016032363
2. 1984 1:22.14,3 4.26,2 19BernSUIMylka Alina10065349385
3. 1999 1:23.28,6 5.40,5 13jb BRUNEX Felt factory TeamEgg b. ZürichSUIKrähemann Lara10010941378
4. 1991 1:23.57,7 6.09,6 2Bigla / RV WetzikonFehraltorfSUIHanselmann Nicole10004766017
5. 1992 1:23.58,0 6.09,9 5RMC AppenzellSt. GallenSUITihanyi Sarah10094785047

6. 1991 1:24.54,5 7.06,4 3RE/MAX Cycling TeamWölflinswilSUIWeiss Sandra10008701890

Total klassiert: 6
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(50) Frauen U19, U17

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrTeamLand OrtNatName und VornameUCI

1. 2001 1:08.10,1 ------ 166Cyclophile SédunoisSt-Martin VSSUIRossier Thibault10034801661
2. 2004 1:08.38,7 0.28,6 77VC Eintracht KlingnauGippingenSUIChristen Jan10046239476
3. 2001 1:10.21,1 2.11,0 38AKROS Thömus DevoBaselSUIKlahre Jakob Finn10034799540
4. 2003 1:11.03,4 2.53,3 73Pro Cycling Event TeamWeinfeldenSUIMarkwalder Yanis Eric10034778827
5. 2002 1:13.25,0 5.14,9 218Bsk Graf mtb team/ Rv AltenrheinDiepoldsau???Weder Justin10078913928

6. 2004 1:15.12,0 7.01,9 80VMC Aarwangen-WERU-rukop.chNiederbippSUIRey Tim10077025155
7. 2001 1:15.12,1 7.02,0 46RMV HochdorfHochdorfSUIMüller Marvin10034783675
8. 2002 1:15.14,4 7.04,3 200RSC WettingenWettingenSUIReichen Yannick10094175058
9. 2004 1:15.54,8 7.44,7 85VC-Sursee-CreabetonOberkirch LUSUIMüller Jonas10078913827

10. 2001 1:18.40,1 10.30,0 75Velo club MendrisioBrissagoSUIPasi-Puttini Fausto10034776302

11. 2001 1:18.41,4 10.31,3 163RC 1886 VillingenD-BrigachtalGERBrugger Luca10048347612
12. 2002 1:18.41,7 10.31,6 98Velo Club OberwallisBrigSUIBrunner Marcus10079611015
13. 2004 1:19.33,6 11.23,5 79VMC Aarwagen-WERU-rukop.chLangenthalSUIPlüss Micha10055767001
14. 2003 1:19.34,8 11.24,7 208Schaller/ VC OberhofenSteffisburgSUIKropf Colin Ray10034790648
15. 2001 1:19.57,7 11.47,6 182VCA AllschwilAllschwilSUIFox Karim10084881852

16. 2004 1:20.37,9 12.27,8 74VC Sursee-CreabetonNeuenkirchSUIThalmann Armin10071521619
17. 2003 1:21.33,1 13.23,0 213RMV UzwilZüberwangenSUITappeiner Pascal10034792668
18. 2003 1:21.52,8 13.42,7 44CI OstermundigenHinterkappelenSUIHirsiger Jan10081585367
19. 2002 1:28.15,7 20.05,6 160VC Schwalbe BrüttisellenWinterthurSUIBolliger Sascha10034811462
20. 2004 1:31.57,0 23.46,9 114IG Radsport Uri / Radsport AltdorfAltdorf URSUIGisler Silvio10034780545

21. 2004 1:36.51,2 28.41,1 104EBS Orthopädie St. Gallen Racing Team / IG RadsporObereggSUIEnzler Joel10034803277
22. 2003 1:40.22,9 32.12,8 43Bsk Graf MTB Team RV AltenrheinThalSUIGrab Nico10034794789

Total klassiert: 22
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